COMPANY NAME : VANTAGE EQUITIES,

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME

PCD NOMINEE CORP.

PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (NON-FILIPINO)
EAST PACIFIC INVESTORS CORPORATION
A. BROWN COMPANY, INC.

LUCIO W. YAN &/OR CLARA YAN

WILLY NG OCIER

RICARDO L. NG

MICHAEL SYIACO

AGAPITO C. BALAGTAS, JR.

APRICINIA B. FERNANDEZ

SUZANNE LIM

CYGNET DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
JERRY TIU

WILSON L. SY

BON S SYIACO

AVESCO MARKETING CORPORATION
MARY TAN DE JESUS

SEC ACCOUNT FAO: VARIOUS CUSTOMERS OF

GUOCO SECURITIES (PHILIPPINES), INC.
CAMPOS, LANUZA & CO., INC.

FELY LEY

WENCESLAO L. MALABANAN
HORACIO RODRIGUEZ

LIAN TAN C. VY

WILLY N. OCIER

LLILLIE ANG

EDGARDO PASCUAL

CARLOS T. SORIANO

R. COYIUTO SECURITIES, INC.
LING LING ANG

BRIDGEVIEW DEVELOPMENT CORP.
RIC CASTANEDA &/OR HECTOR UY
GO ENG BOK CHU

FRANCISCO LIM &/OR KEVIN LIM
DAVID OSMENA

JOSEPH K.H. UY

ALBERTO G. MENDOZA &/OR JEANIE C.
MENDOZA

EDMUNDO TAN

FREDERICK M. SANTOS

ANDRE SANTAMARIA KAHN

CARRIE LIM

ELLEN LAY

CUALOPING SECURITIES CORPORATION
ANITA CHUA &/OR ELY CHUA
JOSEPHINE TY CHUA

JOWETT SY

LUCIO ANG

WASHINGTON TY

EASTERN SECURITIES DEVELOPMENT CORP.
JUNE UY GO

INC.

OUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAID)

4,211,151,712
19,987,381
9,040,000
6,882,500
6,812,500
4,616,000
3,248,750
3,000,000
2,875,000
2,875,000
2,875,000
2,812,500
2,731,250
2,300,000
2,000,000
1,437,500
1,412,500

1,265,000

1,161,500
1,150,000
1,150,000
1,049,374
900,000
880,000
862,500
718,750
712,500
620,000
575,000
575,000
575,000
575,000
575,000
575,000
575,000

517,500

467,187
451,374
434,124
431,250
420,000
400,000
373,750
359,374
359,374
350,000
350,000
340,000
330,624

LIST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS
As Of December 31,

JUTSTANDING ¢
SSUED SHARE!
°ARTIALLY PAIL
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TOTAL
HOLDINGS
(SUBSCRIBED)

4,211,151,712
19,987,381
9,040,000
6,882,500
6,812,500
4,616,000
3,248,750
3,000,000
2,875,000
2,875,000
2,875,000
2,812,500
2,731,250
2,300,000
2,000,000
1,437,500
1,412,500

1,265,000

1,161,500
1,150,000
1,150,000
1,049,374
900,000
880,000
862,500
718,750
712,500
620,000
575,000
575,000
575,000
575,000
575,000
575,000
575,000

517,500

467,187
451,374
434,124
431,250
420,000
400,000
373,750
359,374
359,374
350,000
350,000
340,000
330,624

2024

PERCENTAGE
TO
TOTAL

97.139
0.461
0.209
0.159
0.157
0.106
0.075
0.069
0.066
0.066
0.066
0.065
0.063
0.053
0.046
0.033
0.033

0.029

0.027
0.027
0.027
0.024
0.021
0.020
0.020
0.017
0.016
0.014
0.013
0.013
0.013
0.013
0.013
0.013
0.013

0.012

0.011
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.009
0.009
0.008
0.008
0.008
0.008
0.008
0.008



RAMON DE LEON

I. B. GIMENEZ SECURITIES, INC.
JEAN M. GOULBOURN
SERGIO Q. LIM
MANUEL P. SAMSON
JUANITA S. TAN
MARY C. UY

PACITA YU

TIAM YU

ELBERT M. ZOSA
ANITA T. DAVID
DONATA YU

ALL ASIA SECURITIES MGT. CORP. FAO ANGLO

ASIAN HOLDINGS CORP.
JAMES GO

SUSAN H. QUILAT

DYGUIOK SANTOS

GONZALO ROQUE &/OR ERIC ROQUE
ANGLO-ASIAN HOLDINGS CORPORATION

CATHAY SEC. CO., INC. A/C 2453
IBARRA C. GUTIERREZ &/OR DELIA C.
GUTIERREZ

WESTIN SECURITIES CORP.

ARTHUR T. CHU

BARCELON, ROXAS SEC., INC.
EBC SECURITIES CORPORATION
WILLIAM D. LIM & OR WILLIAM E. LIM JR.
AURORA PIJUAN MANOTOC
DAVID GO SECURITIES CORP. A/C #GDT-40
SOCORRO N. HUANG

SOLAR SECURITIES, INC.
CAROLINA ONG YU

ANJANETTE DY BUNCIO

NANCY LIM

VALENTINO SY

ANN JEAN B. BUCACAO
CONSTANTINO CHUA

WILLIAM K. HOTCHKISS il
RAMON U. LUNA &/OR MA. DOLORES LUNA
ARTURO O. ROQUE

YANG WAI

SUNDER GOPALDAS

MARINO OLONDRIZ Y CIA
AGNES M. CACANINDIN

JOSE CHAN MAN CHUAN
TERESITA O. CHUA

CAESAR T. CORPUS

RUBI DEE LIM

JOSEPHINE DIZON

ARISTEO O. FERAREN, JR.
LAWRENCE YU GALAN
ALBERTO Y. LIM

ALFONSOYY. LIM

BENJAMIN O. LIM

EDWIN B. LIM

NELSON MANABAT

GERMAN G. NG

JUAN C. REYES JR.

BENITA SY

MARIANO SY

MA. GRACIA P. TAN

SYLVIA TANEDO

306,250
300,000
287,500
287,500
287,500
287,500
287,500
287,500
287,500
281,250
258,750
257,500

250,000

250,000
250,000
244,374
243,750
230,000
230,000

215,624

211,250
207,000
201,250
201,250
201,250
201,250
200,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
179,687
175,000
175,000
172,500
172,500
172,500
172,500
172,500
172,500
150,000
147,500
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
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306,250
300,000
287,500
287,500
287,500
287,500
287,500
287,500
287,500
281,250
258,750
257,500

250,000

250,000
250,000
244,374
243,750
230,000
230,000

215,624

211,250
207,000
201,250
201,250
201,250
201,250
200,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
179,687
175,000
175,000
172,500
172,500
172,500
172,500
172,500
172,500
150,000
147,500
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750
143,750

0.007
0.007
0.007
0.007
0.007
0.007
0.007
0.007
0.007
0.006
0.006
0.006

0.006

0.006
0.006
0.006
0.006
0.005
0.005

0.005

0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.005
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003



MARIO G. TIAOQUI, JR.

JAMES DU VIVIER

STELLA MARIE Y. YAP

MARCELINO SUA LIANCUAN
GONZALO ROQUE, JR. OR ERIC ROQUE
MICHAEL TY CHUA

ROSARIO L. KAHN

CHARLES H. SHIH

ALPHA SECURITIES CORPORATION
SUSAN K. LAO

WILLY OCIER

ANTONIO R. SAMSON

CHOA SIUTIN

ROBERTO S. SYLIANTENG
MARIANO TAN

MTH DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

TANSENGCO & CO., INC.

MA. ANICIA U. ABELLERA &/OR ERIC C.
ABELLERA

VIRGEL C. BINGHAY

ESTRELITA B. JAVIER

STEVE LEE

JULIAC. LIM

MIDLAND ASIA PACIFIC ASSETS, INC.
CAROLINE LIM MUNOZ

LETICIA NOCOM

MIGUEL PADILLA

SILVIA TAN LIU

JOHN RODEL VALENZUELA
CATALINA YENG SEE

JOHN KHOE

ANTHONY NG

DAVID GO SECURITIES CORP.
ALLAN S. ANDERSON

WILLIAM CHIA

FEB STOCK BROKERS INC. A/C #JAOJOO1
KEVIN KIRBY GO

IMPERIAL, DE GUZMAN, ABALOS & CO., INC.
ORIENTRADE SECURITIES, INC.
PABLO SON KENG PO

GREGORIO T. YU

LORENZO CHING

SERAFIN S. MARQUEZ

CAROLINA G. JIMENEZ

LIM HONG BEN

HUGER B. BERBA¥O &/OR MILAGROS R.
BERBANO

ROSA CHUA &/OR LINO CHUA

KATHLEEN COPON

JOSE M. CORPUS JR.

ELEANOR LAYA DE GRACIA &/OR JAIME C. LAYA
ROSALIND ONG DY

SALLY YU GALAN

RAFAEL ORTIGAS, JR.

VIRMA CONSUELO RAMOS

LAURA SAN LUIS

SY TIONG SHIOU &/OR JUANITA S. TAN
LUCIANO H. TAN

MIRABELLA L. VILLAMAYOR
LEOPOLDO YAOPIAN

COPYER ENTERPRISES CORP.

WOLFF & CO., INC.

143,750
143,750
143,750
135,000
131,250
129,374
129,374
128,750
125,000
125,000
125,000
125,000
125,000
125,000
125,000
122,187
120,000

115,000

115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
112,500
112,500
105,500
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000

93,437

90,000

87,500

86,250

86,250

86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
80,500
80,450
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143,750
143,750
143,750
135,000
131,250
129,374
129,374
128,750
125,000
125,000
125,000
125,000
125,000
125,000
125,000
122,187
120,000

115,000

115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
112,500
112,500
105,500
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000

93,437

90,000

87,500

86,250

86,250

86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
86,250
80,500
80,450

0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003

0.003

0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002

0.002

0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002



MARTIN BUNCIO &/OR JOCELYN DY BUNCIO
LILIA SAN BUENAVENTURA

ANITA TY

WELLINGTON KHO

WONG SECURITIES CORPORATION
MACARIO L. GAW, JR.

GOH LAY SEE

DIANA SY

JULIO O. SY

ROLANDO S. ATIENZA

CLARITO M. ILUSTRE

JESUS M. DELA PENA

LANUZA MA. PAZ MAYO &/OR ROLANDO M.
MAYO

AVELINA QUE

CHARLES T. GAN

ANSALDO, GODINEZ & CO., INC.
DOLORES S. FILLEY

LITONJUA SECURITIES, INC.
TERESITA O. TAN

CHIN TONG YU

SONNY SY AGUINALDO

AMON SEC. CORP. A/C #001-72002
RAFAEL BERBA

RAMON JAIME V. BIROSEL

FIDES C. CORDERO-TAN

JENNY CUETO

SALUD C. GOQUIOLAY

L & P HOLDINGS, INC.

LOLITA YU LEE

SAMUEL Z. LEE

JEAN HENRI D. LHUILLIER
JOCELYN C. LIM

KIRBY LORENZO

BETTY MIGUEL

WILFREDO PERRY B. MORALES
JAMESON NGKAION

ROBERTO P. OCAMPO

DOLORES T. ONG

LUCY U. ONG

ANNA MARIA M. PASCUAL-YLAGAN
LAM YU PING

RAMON RAGANAS

EDGAR A. RAGASA &/OR TEODORA RAGASA
&/OR DORIS VILLARUZ

RAFAEL V. ROCES

LUZ SEVILLA &/OR ANGELA/OR SOCORRO
TAN SHIN TIU &/OR SUSANA TAN

TIONG SHIOU SY

AIDA C. TAN & OR DY ENG SY TAN
BELINDA ONG TAN

ANTHORY TE

BEN TIU

MA. SOCORRO YULO TUVILLA

UCPB SECURITIES, INC. FAO LUNA MATA
UCPB SECURITIES, INC. FAO PETER GAROCHO
UY-TIOCO & CO., INC.

ARTEMIO G. VALENCIA JR.

VITAL VENTURES MANAGEMENT CORP.
FELY WONG

MANUEL YUHICO, JR.

G & L SECURITIES CO., INC.

80,000
80,000
80,000
77,250
76,250
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
71,875
71,875
71,874

71,874

71,874
70,812
70,000
70,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500

57,500

57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,498
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80,000
80,000
80,000
77,250
76,250
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
71,875
71,875
71,874

71,874

71,874
70,812
70,000
70,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500

57,500

57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,500
57,498

0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002

0.002

0.002
0.002
0.002
0.002
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001

0.001

0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001



ROBERTO L. UY 50,312 0 50,312 0.001
ABACUS SECURITIES CORPORATION 50,000 0 50,000 0.001
GEORGE T. ANG 50,000 0 50,000 0.001
ALBERT C. CO 50,000 0 50,000 0.001
JOSE HALILI CO 50,000 0 50,000 0.001
PHILIP B. KING &/OR NINA P. KING 50,000 0 50,000 0.001
ROBERTO Z. LORAYES 50,000 0 50,000 0.001
:\l;lll(\)l6|;UNG KAI SECURITIES (PHIL.) INC. A/C 50,000 0 50,000 0.001
FRANCISCO S. TANJANGCO 50,000 0 50,000 0.001
RAMON I. DIAZ, JR. 48,874 0 48,874 0.001
RCBC TRUST ACCOUNT NO. 32-351-0 48,750 0 48,750 0.001
MELANIE D. CUSTODIO 46,000 0 46,000 0.001
ROMY GO 46,000 0 46,000 0.001
HONORIO O. REYES-LAO 46,000 0 46,000 0.001
MARIE LOUISE K. MAGSAYSAY 44,562 0 44,562 0.001
GUILD SECURITIES, INC. 44,374 0 44,374 0.001
IRMA CASTANEDA 43,750 0 43,750 0.001
JOHNNY C. TAN 43,750 0 43,750 0.001
JOSEPH C. ANG 43,124 0 43,124 0.001
JANE C. OLIVEROS 43,124 0 43,124 0.001
ACIC FAO ASC-CEBU 40,000 0 40,000 0.001
LILY DEE CHUA 40,000 0 40,000 0.001
ILDEFONSO J. DAYA 40,000 0 40,000 0.001
GEORGE U. LEE 40,000 0 40,000 0.001
PABLO SON KENG PO 40,000 0 40,000 0.001
TDG RETIREMENT FUND 40,000 0 40,000 0.001
ELIZABETH U. TIU 40,000 0 40,000 0.001
CENTURY SECURITIES CORP. 37,500 0 37,500 0.001
PATRICK CHANG 37,500 0 37,500 0.001
EMILY BENEDICTO CHIOSON 37,500 0 37,500 0.001
SUSANA C. FONG 37,500 0 37,500 0.001
INTRA-INVEST SEC., INC. 37,500 0 37,500 0.001
MARIAN PENA 37,500 0 37,500 0.001
CARLOS SORIANO 37,500 0 37,500 0.001
FERMIN C. TARUC 37,500 0 37,500 0.001
LOURDES M. LAT 37,374 0 37,374 0.001
EMILIO W. CORTES 34,500 0 34,500 0.001
GRAND TOTAL (266) 4,329,865,957 0 4,329,865,957

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED REPORT AND IF ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATION, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE.



